
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sudhakar Reddy G. M 12/12/1963 5267 * AP
2 Prabhu Naik Naidu K. M 8/10/1964 5041 * AP
3 Kiran Chandra Baruah M 11/1/1963 17156 * ASM
4 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 * BHR
5 Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 * BHR
6 Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 9/5/1965 10630 * CG
7 Shiv Yogi M 10/6/1965 1462 * CG
8 Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 * CHG
9 Jagdish Singh M 2/28/1965 5496 * CHG
10 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 * DLI
11 Anand Khare M 6/1/1964 6894 * DLI
12 Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 * DLI
13 Vaman Fallary M 8/19/1965 11067 * GOA
14 Pawan Kumar Asija M 11/22/1965 10745 * HAR
15 Sanjeev Singhal M 7/14/1964 15243 * HAR
16 Kamlender Gupta M 3/4/1963 5443 * HP
17 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 * J&K
18 Vivek Singh Slathia M 11/17/1965 9198 * J&K
19 Sanjay Kumar Sharma M 1/2/1964 14493 * JAR
20 Mujeebu Reheman A.M. M 5/28/1964 16255 * KER
21 Shibu Andrews M 11/21/1963 6461 * KER
22 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 * KTK
23 Atul Biniwale M 8/9/1963 5033 * MAH
24 Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 * MAH
25 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 * MIZ
26 Benu Salam M 2/1/1963 4588 * MNP
27 Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 * MNP
28 Atul Kumar Joshi M 12/15/1962 6933 * MP
29 Temien Ao I. M 6/14/1964 6971 * NAG
30 Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 * NAG
31 Gouri Sankar Bishi M 8/3/1964 9040 * ORI
32 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 * PNB
33 Rajkumar K. M 9/27/1964 5148 * PY
34 Ansari S.A.Md. M 11/20/1961 5145 * PY
35 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 * RAJ
36 Deepak Sharma M 9/2/1961 6979 * RAJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Swarnim Lama M 2/20/1964 5503 * SKM
38 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 * TN
39 Somasundaram M. M 5/4/1962 8466 * TN
40 Rajamanickam P. M 6/15/1965 11424 * TN
41 Vedagiri S. M 5/27/1963 5219 * TN
42 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 * TS
43 Sanjeev Khandeleal M 1/10/1965 6944 * UP
44 Maheep Saxena M 11/3/1961 17258 * UP
45 Shakti Sharma M 8/20/1965 9366 * UP
46 Narender Bhutiyani M 12/19/1964 5413 * UTR
47 Dharmendra Juneja M 9/14/1963 5395 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mohan Rao M. M 5/9/1962 4907 * AP
2 Sunil Kumar Talluri M 6/29/1963 9874 * AP
3 Bhargava Yajamanam M 4/24/1961 18140 * AP
4 Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 * ASM
5 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 * CHG
6 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 * DLI
7 Shilaraj N. M 7/14/1961 5609 * KER
8 Harisha A. T. M 11/21/1965 5324 * KTK
9 Dr. Puttaraju M 5/22/1962 7257 * KTK
10 Manjunath G. M 7/25/1959 5287 * KTK
11 Manjunath P. M 4/15/1964 5299 * KTK
12 Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 * KTK
13 Harish Angolkar M 12/15/1962 5187 * MAH
14 Sanjay Bhagwat M 8/2/1962 19577 * MAH
15 Milind Deshmukh M 9/8/1962 8627 * MAH
16 Budhiras Gurung M 10/27/1963 14531 * MAH
17 Avadhut Joshi M 7/18/1963 19320 * MAH
18 Vijayan Nair M 12/29/1961 9187 * MAH
19 Milind Purnapatre M 12/31/1959 6806 * MAH
20 Shrikant Ramdasi M 3/1/1961 9109 * MAH
21 Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 * MAH
22 Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 7/10/1964 72 *% MP
23 Dharmesh Yashlaha M 9/16/1964 17076 * MP
24 Ram Krishna Raut M 9/4/1961 9044 * ORI
25 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 * PNB
26 James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 * RAJ
27 Thirubalan A. M 6/18/1962 5371 * TN
28 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 * TN
29 Guruswamy C. M 11/9/1962 20009 * TN
30 Kanagaraj M. M 8/1/1964 16472 * TN
31 Chandran N. M 11/29/1964 5354 * TN
32 Rajasekaran P. M 12/3/1952 5369 * TN
33 Immanuel Rajaiah M 9/5/1962 20000 * TN
34 Jayaraman S. M 5/5/1962 14429 * TN
35 Varghese John Williams M 10/10/1965 5352 * TN
36 Veerendra Kumar Singh M 12/4/1965 5385 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sanjay Mazumdar M ASM
2 J P Shrivastava M CG
3 Vishnu Dutt Moudgil M HP
4 Rajeev Kumar Jha M JAR
5 Pritam Singh M PNB
6 Himanshu Goel M UP
7 N.K. Agrawal M UP
8 V K Thkural M Applied UTR
9 Dipankar Acharya M WB
10 Naba Prokash Ganguly M WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 * CHG
2 Vijaya Ahluwalia F 7/18/1965 6940 * DLI
3 Kaveramma C. M. F 10/25/1964 5289 * KTK
4 Bhagyalakshmi K. F 9/9/1962 13750 * KTK
5 Nagamma Muddaiah F 1/4/1962 6867 * KTK
6 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 * MAH
7 Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 * MAH
8 Ulka Sangore F 8/7/1964 7063 * MP
9 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 * RAJ
10 Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 * TN
11 Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 * TN
12 Sunitha Swaminathan F 4/21/1962 11158 * TN
13 Geeta Negi F 7/5/1965 14593 * UTR
14 Gangotri Tolia F 1/10/1962 6911 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 * MAH
2 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 * MAH
3 Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 * MAH
4 Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 * TN
5 Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 * TN
6 Amita Verma F 7/10/1962 16332 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 50 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sonali Menon F TN
2 V K Thkural M Applied UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Krishnam Raju K. V. B. M 2/3/1963 4913 * AP

Satyanarayana M. M 6/1/1963 4924 * AP
2 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 * BHR

Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 * BHR
3 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 * CHG

Jagdish Singh M 2/28/1965 5496 * CHG
4 Gyanesh Jeswal M 8/22/1965 16766 * DLI

Praveen Taneja M 12/20/1962 16762 * DLI
5 Vaman Fallary M 8/19/1965 11067 * GOA

Vinayak Kamat M 1/18/1964 11060 * GOA
6 Sanjay Sapra M 8/15/1965 9284 * HAR

Vipan Sharma M 10/8/1961 8970 * HAR
7 Raju Chawla M 2/1/1965 9196 * J&K

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 * J&K
8 Shibu Andrews M 11/21/1963 6461 * KER

Davis Sebastian M 5/20/1965 5149 * KER
9 Narendra K. Raju M 9/2/1965 11184 * KTK

Ravikumar M 7/1/1961 7065 * KTK
10 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 * MAH

Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 * MAH
11 Jugin Singh Heikrujam M 7/21/1965 6840 * MNP

Luwang M.Romesh M 3/1/1965 7170 * MNP
12 Kamal Navlani M 1/2/1962 5198 * MP

Vinay Ramchandani M 8/23/1963 5197 * MP
13 Temien Ao I. M 6/14/1964 6971 * NAG

Achumi Yekhuvi M 3/26/1965 6975 * NAG
14 Chandran Jothilingam M 5/5/1963 8982 * PY

Rajkumar K. M 9/27/1964 5148 * PY
15 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 * RAJ

Harmeet Singh Anand M 1/12/1963 14559 * RAJ
16 Anand G. R. M 4/12/1963 5211 * TN

Sherry John Cherian M 3/26/1962 11151 * TN
17 Dharmendra Juneja M 9/14/1963 5395 * UTR

Anand Khare M 6/1/1964 6894 * DLI
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Purushotham Baddela M 10/4/1960 19634 * AP

Bhargava Yajamanam M 4/24/1961 18140 * AP
2 Ramarao Dasari M 7/1/1963 9876 * AP

Sunil Kumar Talluri M 6/29/1963 9874 * AP
3 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 * KER

Manjunath P. M 4/15/1964 5299 * KTK
4 Jayaram K. M 6/13/1963 19935 * KER

Pradeep Kumar M. M 5/31/1965 5094 * KER
5 Roy K. M 8/12/1958 20201 * KER

Bose Ninan M 5/13/1963 20200 * KER
6 Vamanan K. M 5/8/1957 5091 * KER

Shilaraj N. M 7/14/1961 5609 * KER
7 Manjunath G. M 7/25/1959 5287 * KTK

Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 * KTK
8 Harish Angolkar M 12/15/1962 5187 * MAH

Atul Biniwale M 8/9/1963 5033 * MAH
9 Sanjay Bhagwat M 8/2/1962 19577 * MAH

Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 * MAH
10 Bipinchandra Chobhe M 6/9/1964 19787 * MAH

Bipin Deo M 4/9/1965 19788 * MAH
11 Milind Deshmukh M 9/8/1962 8627 * MAH

Gurmeet Singh Matharu M 8/27/1965 8626 * MAH
12 Budhiras Gurung M 10/27/1963 14531 * MAH

Narendra Hulsure M 7/12/1964 14532 * MAH
13 Milind Purnapatre M 12/31/1959 6806 * MAH

Shrikant Ramdasi M 3/1/1961 9109 * MAH
14 Vinay Singh Matharu M 1/7/1962 9116 * MP

Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 * MP
15 Deep Singh M 2/12/1963 5108 * MP

Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 7/10/1964 72 *% MP
16 Sankaranarayanan R. M 7/9/1965 8908 * PY

Velmurugan R. M 10/6/1957 20170 * PY
17 Thirubalan A. M 6/18/1962 5371 * TN

Chandran N. M 11/29/1964 5354 * TN
18 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 * TN

James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 * RAJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 * TN

Somasundaram M. M 5/4/1962 8466 * TN
20 Rajasekaran P. M 12/3/1952 5369 * TN

Varghese John Williams M 10/10/1965 5352 * TN
21 Immanuel Rajaiah M 9/5/1962 20000 * TN

Raveendran Subramaniam M 8/20/1957 19995 * TN
22 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 * TS

Sudhakar Reddy G. M 12/12/1963 5267 * AP
23 Rajendra Kumar J. M 2/25/1965 6624 * TS

Prabhu Naik Naidu K. M 8/10/1964 5041 * AP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          2/24/2016 10:46:18 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Keshab Dey M 1/1/1964 9079 * ASM

Sanjay Mazumdar M ASM
2 Akhilesh M CG

Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 9/5/1965 10630 * CG
3 Gurpal Singh M HAR

Sanjeev Singhal M 7/14/1964 15243 * HAR
4 Kamlender Gupta M 3/4/1963 5443 * HP

Vishnu Dutt Moudgil M HP
5 Sunil Kumar Choudhary M 1372 JAR

K Tirkey & M JAR
6 Rajshekar K V M KTK

Jai Prakash Shetty M 3/3/1953 14190 * KTK
7 Pritam Singh M PNB

Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 * PNB
8 Niyamathulla A. M 7/15/1963 17838 * TN

M.Kandasami M TN
9 Annamalai M TN

Raj Kumar M TN
10 Palanisamyvivekanandan M TN

SemmalaiappusamyganeshkumarM TN
11 Pawan Agrawal M UP

Sanjay Chaturvedi M UP
12 Narendra Bhutyani M UTR

Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 * UTR
13 Dipankar Acharya M WB

Sudarshan Bose M WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vijaya Ahluwalia F 7/18/1965 6940 * DLI

Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 * TN
2 Kaveramma C. M. F 10/25/1964 5289 * KTK

Nagamma Muddaiah F 1/4/1962 6867 * KTK
3 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 * MAH

Saroj Sawant F 10/7/1965 13981 * MAH
4 Dilnaz Anklesaria F 1/9/1963 7062 * MP

Ulka Sangore F 8/7/1964 7063 * MP
5 Lali Joseph F 4/14/1963 5224 * TN

Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 * TN
6 Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 * TN

Sunitha Swaminathan F 4/21/1962 11158 * TN
7 Gangotri Tolia F 1/10/1962 6911 * UTR

Amita Verma F 7/10/1962 16332 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bhagyalakshmi K. F 9/9/1962 13750 * KTK

Shamala Upadhya F 6/22/1969 15419 * KTK
2 Anjali Kunte F 7/5/1963 11035 * MAH

Prathibha Nair F 3/11/1960 11034 * MAH
3 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 * MAH

Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 * MAH
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vijay Kumar M 4/14/1961 5487 * CHG

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 * CHG
2 Ajit Kumar M 4/2/1963 17283 * JAR

Tara Munni Tuti F 10/5/1962 17281 * JAR
3 Bose Ninan M 5/13/1963 20200 * KER

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 * TN
4 Ravikumar M 7/1/1961 7065 * KTK

Nagamma Muddaiah F 1/4/1962 6867 * KTK
5 Harish Angolkar M 12/15/1962 5187 * MAH

Anjali Kunte F 7/5/1963 11035 * MAH
6 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 * PNB

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 * MAH
7 James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 * RAJ

Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 * RAJ
8 Jagdish Kandhari M 4/13/1945 11491 * RAJ

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 * RAJ
9 Anand G. R. M 4/12/1963 5211 * TN

Lali Joseph F 4/14/1963 5224 * TN
10 Somasundaram M. M 5/4/1962 8466 * TN

Tessy Joseph F 5/30/1965 11429 * TN
11 Narender Bhutiyani M 12/19/1964 5413 * UTR

Geeta Negi F 7/5/1965 14593 * UTR
12 Dharmendra Juneja M 9/14/1963 5395 * UTR

Ulka Sangore F 8/7/1964 7063 * MP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 50 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shashidhara A. M 6/13/1956 11290 * KTK

Bhagyalakshmi K. F 9/9/1962 13750 * KTK
2 Narendra K. Raju M 9/2/1965 11184 * KTK

Kaveramma C. M. F 10/25/1964 5289 * KTK
3 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 * MAH

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 * MAH
4 Bipinchandra Chobhe M 6/9/1964 19787 * MAH

Mrudula Apte F 3/4/1963 19791 * MAH
5 Shrikant Ramdasi M 3/1/1961 9109 * MAH

Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 * MAH
6 Niyamathulla A. M 7/15/1963 17838 * TN

Sunitha Swaminathan F 4/21/1962 11158 * TN
7 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 * TN

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 * TN
8 Vedagiri S. M 5/27/1963 5219 * TN

Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 * TN
9 Sankar Thiagarajan M 6/14/1963 11157 * TN

Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 * TN
10 Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 * WB

Jahnvi Adhikary F 9/2/1969 14144 * GUJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 50 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Satyanarayana M. M 6/1/1963 4924 * AP

P Rajeswari AP
2 Imlirenla M 2893 NAG

Joseph Sumi M 5/12/1979 2036 # NAG
3 Neha Singh UP

Rakesh Singh UP
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